Nume Prenume

ADAM Mircea
AXIUC Vasile
BABAU Cristian
BOZGA Romeo
CAPRIORU Adrian
CHIRU Cristian
COMANESCU Vasile
DACILA Mihai
IONICI Bogdan
MARTEA Dumitru
MOLNAR Tiberiu
SIMON Silvia
TRAISTARU Cosmin

Teorie
5.00
6.30
3.90

Probleme
5.00
2.70
6.00
5.25
1.00
2.75
1.00
2.60
1.20
5.60
5.00
3.80
5.00

Examen
5.00
NEP
6.15
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
NEP
5.90
NEP
NEP
5.10



